Trofeo delle Regioni 2021 CO
Data creazione: 2026/02/05 12:24:44

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 28/08/2021

Categoria: M14

Pos.
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Nome

GIANELLE Marco
FINCATO lago
STALIO Lorenzo
GRILLO Andrea
CERESA Giorgio
SONEGO Gabriele
D'INCAU Alessia
BONERA Chiara
SANTUARI Davide
AMADESI Giulia
PANI Riccardo

Categoria: M16

Pos.
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OLEOTTO Elia
CORONA Mattia
STANZANI Federico
SANTUARI Nicolo
CAVAGNIS Sebastiano Akira
LAMBERTINI Sebastiano
PAIRONE Davide
CHIOGNA Jacopo
REDAELLI Tommaso
BOMBARDELLI Ryan
Dessi Alessio

Categoria: M18

Pos.
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Nome

DI STEFANO Marco Anselmo
GAIO Paride

OGNIBENE Francesco
BEDIN Alessandro

RIVETTA Alessandro
AMADESI Fabio
PELLEGRINO TECCO Edoardo
SCALET Diego

DE BIASI Lorenzo

SANTI Niccolo

MALAGUTI Dario

GRILLO Luca

Societa

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.
A.S.D. GSPORT

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD

Centro Fitness V.AL.SI. A.S.D.

Societa

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

OPK Miraflores ASD

OPK Miraflores ASD

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. FONZASO

Centro Fitness V.AL.SI. A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
PRO TEAM NORD-OVEST ASD

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.

Tempo
00:10:52
00:11:34
00:11:54
00:12:33
00:12:59
00:14:21
00:15:22
00:17:01
00:18:16
00:27:46
01:05:00

Tempo
00:10:39
00:10:55
00:11:22
00:11:32
00:11:55
00:12:04
00:12:05
00:12:42
00:13:13
00:13:15
00:22:06

Tempo
00:11:37
00:12:13
00:12:26
00:12:46
00:12:54
00:13:08
00:13:21
00:13:37
00:14:25
00:14:43
00:14:45
00:18:16



Categoria: M20

Pos.
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BAZAN Alberto
GRISENTI Leonardo
MIROLO Matteo
FRASCAROLI Simone
BOCCHIETTI Tommaso
VIEL Stefano

MIRZA Lucian

MURER Fabio
MOSCATELLI Filippo
SPINA Lorenzo

ZAY Emanuele

MAINI Diego
FRANCESCHINEL Chris

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.
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GAIO Aaron
LUCCHETTA Jessica
TODESCHINI Maurizio
GRAVA Paride
SANTUARI Alessandro
CHAMPALBERT Isabelle
GRISENTI Alessia
MATTEA Luigi

BALBONI Massimo

Categoria: W14

Pos.

© 0 N O g b~ WON B

z
13T BB

Nome

DI STEFANO Silvia
MAGENES Chiara
RIGONI Lucia
OLEOTTO Fiorella
PRETTO Celeste Nike
CAUSIN Giorgia
SCALET Giulia
GAIO Maddalena
MELA Carlotta
FODDE Chiara
COSTA Angela
MELIS Martina
MURRU Caterina

Categoria: W16

Pos.

Nome

Societa

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Piu Pomi
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

OPK Miraflores ASD

A.S.D. GSPORT

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

IL MOSAICO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA VERCELLESE 2020 ASD
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. GSPORT

ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.
Centro Fitness V.AL.SI. A.S.D.

Centro Fitness V.AL.SI. A.S.D.

Societa

Tempo
00:12:06
00:12:19
00:13:01
00:13:30
00:13:30
00:13:42
00:13:43
00:14:55
00:15:11
00:15:35
00:15:49
00:15:52
00:16:27

Tempo
00:13:18
00:13:40
00:13:54
00:14:04
00:18:40
00:20:42
00:22:42
00:22:43
00:21:09

Tempo
00:10:17
00:11:59
00:12:05
00:12:36
00:13:10
00:13:28
00:14:58
00:15:18
00:15:58
00:19:35
00:22:03
00:00:00
00:24:47

Tempo
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GOBBER Giulia
CIARLITTO Guendalina
COZZI Sofia
FERRARIO Sofia
OGNIBENE Agata
TURRA Rosita
GARUTI Martina
SARTORI Elisa
MURER Lucia
CUNJA Lejla
BASTERIS Sara
VEDANA Giulia

Categoria: W18

Pos.
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RIGONI Alessia
CORSO Giada
CAZZANIGA Valentina
GUIDA Francesca
RIVETTA Lisa
SIMION Ester
GAMBINI Giulia
FARES Giulia
TABANELLI Irene
SARASINO Sofia

Categoria: W20

Pos.
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Nome

DE NARDIS Caterina
DISSETTE Giulia
ZAFFANELLA Guenda
CANOVA Nicol
BIANCO Costanza
DALFOLLO Debora
CIGNINI Stella
DAZIANO Nicole
FERRANTE Gaia

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. Gaja

ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
OPK Miraflores ASD

Societa

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

OPK Miraflores ASD

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

00:12:48
00:14:15
00:14:16
00:14:21
00:14:45
00:14:58
00:15:49
00:16:31
00:16:33
00:16:42
00:19:14
00:13:05

Tempo
00:12:22
00:13:31
00:14:05
00:14:37
00:14:48
00:15:23
00:16:03
00:17:42
00:20:05
00:21:50

Tempo
00:13:35
00:14:17
00:14:26
00:14:57
00:14:58
00:15:18
00:15:56
00:18:33
00:18:44



