

# Classifica Definitiva

Trofeo delle Regioni 2021 CO

Data: 28/08/2021

Data creazione: 2026/05/11 23:12:40

---

## Categoria: M14

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	GIANELLE Marco	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:10:52
2	FINCATO Iago	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:11:34
3	STALIO Lorenzo	A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE	00:11:54
4	GRILLO Andrea	ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.	00:12:33
5	CERESA Giorgio	A.S.D. GSPORT	00:12:59
6	SONEGO Gabriele	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:14:21
7	D'INCAU Alessia	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:15:22
8	BONERA Chiara	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:17:01
9	SANTUARI Davide	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:18:16
10	AMADESI Giulia	CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD	00:27:46
RI	PANI Riccardo	Centro Fitness V.AL.SI. A.S.D.	01:05:00

## Categoria: M16

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	OLEOTTO Elia	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:10:39
2	CORONA Mattia	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:10:55
3	STANZANI Federico	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO	00:11:22
4	SANTUARI Nicolò	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:11:32
5	CAVAGNIS Sebastiano Akira	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:11:55
6	LAMBERTINI Sebastiano	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:12:04
7	PAIRONE Davide	OPK Miraflores ASD	00:12:05
8	CHIOGNA Jacopo	OPK Miraflores ASD	00:12:42
9	REDAELLI Tommaso	A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE	00:13:13
10	BOMBARDELLI Ryan	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:13:15
11	DESSÌ Alessio	Centro Fitness V.AL.SI. A.S.D.	00:22:06

## Categoria: M18

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	DI STEFANO Marco Anselmo	A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE	00:11:37
2	GAIO Paride	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:12:13
3	OGNIBENE Francesco	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:12:26
4	BEDIN Alessandro	PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.	00:12:46
5	RIVETTA Alessandro	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:12:54
6	AMADESI Fabio	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO	00:13:08
7	PELLEGRINO TECCO Edoardo	PRO TEAM NORD-OVEST ASD	00:13:21
8	SCALET Diego	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:13:37
9	DE BIASI Lorenzo	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:14:25
10	SANTI Niccolò	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:14:43
11	MALAGUTI Dario	A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE	00:14:45
12	GRILLO Luca	ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.	00:18:16

## Categoria: M20

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BAZAN Alberto	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:12:06
2	GRISENTI Leonardo	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:12:19
3	MIROLO Matteo	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:13:01
4	FRASCAROLI Simone	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:13:30
4	BOCCHIETTI Tommaso	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO	00:13:30
6	VIEL Stefano	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:13:42
7	MIRZA Lucian	A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì	00:13:43
8	MURER Fabio	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:14:55
9	MOSCATELLI Filippo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO	00:15:11
10	SPINA Lorenzo	OPK Miraflores ASD	00:15:35
11	ZAY Emanuele	A.S.D. GSPORT	00:15:49
12	MAINI Diego	A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD	00:15:52
13	FRANCESCHINEL Chris	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:16:27

## Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	GAIO Aaron	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:13:18
2	LUCCHETTA Jessica	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:13:40
3	TODESCHINI Maurizio	A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE	00:13:54
4	GRAVA Paride	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:14:04
5	SANTUARI Alessandro	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:18:40
6	CHAMPALBERT Isabelle	IL MOSAICO A.S.D.	00:20:42
7	GRISENTI Alessia	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:22:42
8	MATTEA Luigi	POLISPORTIVA VERCELLESE 2020 ASD	00:22:43
PM	BALBONI Massimo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO	00:21:09

## Categoria: W14

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	DI STEFANO Silvia	A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE	00:10:17
2	MAGENES Chiara	A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE	00:11:59
3	RIGONI Lucia	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:12:05
4	OLEOTTO Fiorella	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:12:36
5	PRETTO Celeste Nike	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:13:10
6	CAUSIN Giorgia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:13:28
7	SCALET Giulia	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:14:58
8	GAIO Maddalena	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:15:18
9	MELA Carlotta	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:15:58
10	FODDE Chiara	A.S.D. GSPORT	00:19:35
11	COSTA Angela	ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.	00:22:03
NP	MELIS Martina	Centro Fitness V.AL.SI. A.S.D.	00:00:00
RI	MURRU Caterina	Centro Fitness V.AL.SI. A.S.D.	00:24:47

## Categoria: W16

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
------	------	---------	-------

1	GOBBER Giulia	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:12:48
2	CIARLITTO Guendalina	ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.	00:14:15
3	COZZI Sofia	A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD	00:14:16
4	FERRARIO Sofia	A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE	00:14:21
5	OGNIBENE Agata	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:14:45
6	TURRA Rosita	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:14:58
7	GARUTI Martina	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO	00:15:49
8	SARTORI Elisa	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:16:31
9	MURER Lucia	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:16:33
10	CUNJA Lejla	A.S.D. Gaja	00:16:42
11	BASTERIS Sara	ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.	00:19:14
PM	VEDANA Giulia	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:13:05

## Categoria: W18

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	RIGONI Alessia	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:12:22
2	CORSO Giada	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:13:31
3	CAZZANIGA Valentina	A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE	00:14:05
4	GUIDA Francesca	ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.	00:14:37
5	RIVETTA Lisa	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:14:48
6	SIMION Ester	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:15:23
7	GAMBINI Giulia	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:16:03
8	FARES Giulia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO	00:17:42
9	TABANELLI Irene	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO	00:20:05
10	SARASINO Sofia	OPK Miraflores ASD	00:21:50

## Categoria: W20

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	DE NARDIS Caterina	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:13:35
2	DISSETTE Giulia	PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.	00:14:17
3	ZAFFANELLA Guenda	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO	00:14:26
4	CANOVA Nicol	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:14:57
5	BIANCO Costanza	OPK Miraflores ASD	00:14:58
6	DALFOLLO Debora	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:15:18
7	CIGNINI Stella	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:15:56
8	DAZIANO Nicole	ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.	00:18:33
9	FERRANTE Gaia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:18:44